
Team 1 Team 4
99.00 C WHITE 99 98 R TAYLOR

98.70 D WHITE 99 99 P ASHBY

98.40 T WILDE 97 99 C NICHOLSON

G CHRISTOPHERSON V VANE

96.90 S BUSHELL 96 99 M MEPHAM

G FEATHERSTONE Reserve 1

91.00 MRS M FEATHERSTONE 95 83 Reserve 2

Reserve 3 Reserve 3

Reserve 4 Reserve 4

Reserve 5 Reserve 5

Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 486 478 Team Score

Team 2 Team 5
99.60 R DOWLING 100 100 N MULLINS

98.50 A CORNBILL 100 99 S HARDY

97.60 P LEGGETT 96 96 MRS T MULLINS

97.40 H MATHESON 98 99 C MANNERS

95.80 N PIKE 95 92 S WILLSON

Reserve 1 Reserve 1

Reserve 2 Reserve 2

Reserve 3 Reserve 3

Reserve 4 Reserve 4

Reserve 5 Reserve 5

Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 489 486 Team Score

Team 3 Team 6
99.00 R BROWN 99 99 97.80 W RICHARDS 97 98
97.30 G MULCAHY 96 97 Ms S L MARSHALL

96.40 S FARRANT 99 96 97.33 A STEVENS 95 95
95.50 MISS E HARMAN 98 95 P DOW

J MACREADIE MISS A RISBRIDGER

98.30 R.HAFFENDEN 100 98 MISS A SYLVESTER-WILLIAMS96 NCR
Reserve 2 P PHILLIPS 98 94
Reserve 3 J DEVERAUX 89 88
Reserve 4 Reserve 4

Reserve 5 Reserve 5

Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 492 485 Team Score 475 375

Round
9 1 EAST GRINSTEAD 'A' 486 Lost To CHICHESTER 'A' 489

3 UCKFIELD HG 'A' 492 Beat 5TH SUSSEX HG
4 FIVE ASHES Lost To EASTBOURNE 'A' 475

Round 1 EAST GRINSTEAD 'A' 478 Lost To UCKFIELD HG 'A' 485
10 2 CHICHESTER 'A' 486 Beat FIVE ASHES

5 5TH SUSSEX HG Lost To EASTBOURNE 'A' 375

POINTS AGGREGATELOST

EAST GRINSTEAD 'A'

UCKFIELD HG 'A' EASTBOURNE 'A'

FIVE ASHES

CHICHESTER 'A' 5TH SUSSEX HG

SUSSEX COUNTY SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

DIVISION 1  2020 / 2021

Round
9

Round
10

Round
9

Round
10

5TH SUSSEX HG

10

10 8EAST GRINSTEAD 'A'

UCKFIELD HG 'A'

EASTBOURNE 'A'

FIVE ASHES

4901110 18

5 10

League Table SHOT WON TIED

9CHICHESTER 'A'

10

6

4851

4477

4574

2

4

16

12

5

8

8


