SUSSEX COUNTY SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

DIVISION 1 2020 / 2021

		Round 9		ound 10				Round 9		Round 10	
	Team 1	FACT	CDINCTEAD				Toom 4	_	IVE ACUE	•	
00.00			GRINSTEAD 'A				Team 4		IVE ASHE	5	
99.00	C WHITE	99		98			R TAYLOR				
98.70	D WHITE	99		99			P ASHBY				
98.40	T WILDE	97	Ę	99			C NICHOLSON				
	G CHRISTOPHERSON						V VANE				
96.90	S BUSHELL	96	9	99			M MEPHAM				
	G FEATHERSTONE						Reserve 1				
91.00	MRS M FEATHERSTONE	95	8	33			Reserve 2				
	Reserve 3						Reserve 3				
	Reserve 4						Reserve 4				
	Reserve 5						Reserve 5				
	Reserve - Adjust Score						Reserve - Adjust Score				
	Team Score	486	4	78			Team Score				
	Team 2	СН	CHESTER 'A'				Team 5	5TH	I SUSSEX	HG	
99.60	R DOWLING	100		00	- 1		N MULLINS	011	. JJJJLA		
98.50	A CORNBILL	100		99			S HARDY				
97.60		96		96 96							
	P LEGGETT						MRS T MULLINS				
97.40	H MATHESON	98		99			C MANNERS				
95.80	N PIKE	95	ξ	92			S WILLSON				
	Reserve 1						Reserve 1				
	Reserve 2						Reserve 2				
	Reserve 3						Reserve 3				
	Reserve 4						Reserve 4				
	Reserve 5						Reserve 5				
	Reserve - Adjust Score						Reserve - Adjust Score				
	Team Score	489	4	86			Team Score				
	Team 3 UCKFIELD HG 'A'				Team 6 EASTBOURNE 'A'						
99.00	R BROWN	99	9	99		97.80	W RICHARDS	97		98	
97.30	G MULCAHY	96	ę	97			Ms S L MARSHALL				
96.40	S FARRANT	99	Ş	96		97.33	A STEVENS	95		95	
95.50	MISS E HARMAN	98	Ş	95			P DOW				
	J MACREADIE						MISS A RISBRIDGER				
98.30	R.HAFFENDEN	100	g	98			MISS A SYLVESTER-WIL	96		NCR	
	Reserve 2						P PHILLIPS	98		94	
	Reserve 3						J DEVERAUX	89		88	
	Reserve 4						Reserve 4	00		00	
	Reserve 5						Reserve 5				
	Reserve - Adjust Score	400		0.5			Reserve - Adjust Score	475		075	
	Team Score	492	4	85			Team Score	475		375	
Round											
9	EAST OD	NSTEAD 'A	۷'	486		Lost To	CHICHES	TER 'A'		489	
J			٦							409	
	UCKFIELD			492		Beat	5TH SUS			475	
	FIVE ASH	ES				Lost To	EASTBOL	JKNE 'A'		475	
Round	d EAST GRINSTEAD 'A'		.' 478		Lost To		UCKFIELI) HG 'A'		485	
10			486			Beat FIVE AS					
10	5TH SUSSEX HG			100		Lost To EASTBOUR					
Leagu	ıe Table SH	OT	WON	1	TIEI	D	LOST	POII	NTS I	AGGRE	GATE

League Table	SHOT	WON	TIED	LOST	POINTS	AGGREGATE
CHICHESTER 'A'	10	9		1	18	4901
EAST GRINSTEAD 'A'	10	8		2	16	4851
UCKFIELD HG 'A'	10	6		4	12	4477
EASTBOURNE 'A'	10	5		5	10	4574
FIVE ASHES				8		
5TH SUSSEX HG				8		